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62 Lionel Heights Cres
Parkwoods  Toronto  ON  M3A 1M1 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $888,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3 + 2  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Stone  
Land Size: 59 x 110.2 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Welcome Home!Move In Ready In A Most Sought After 
Neighbourhood. Rarely Offered 2 Full Baths On Main 
Floor & A Separate Entrance To A Potential Nanny/In 
Law Suite. Refinished Hwd Flrs, Updated Kitchen W/ 
Breakfast Bar.

Updated Bathrooms, Master Bdrm W/ Ensuite Bath. 
Professionally Finished Lower Level W/ 2 Bdrms, New 
Bath ,R/I For A Kitchen .Newer Windows& Furnace. 
Private Garden W/Patio .Offers Monday May 9th..

New Stainless Steel Fridge, Stainless Steel Gas Stove, 
Ss Bi Dishwasher &Ss Hood Fan, Newer Washer ,Gas 
Dryer, Pot Lights. All Blinds. All Light Fixtures. Rough In 
For 2nd Kitchen In Basement Only

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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